
 

 

MEETING DATES 

6PM at the BOARD of ELECTIONS OFFICE 

Hertford, NC 27944 

333 Winfall Blvd. 

 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026. 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026. 

Tuesday March 3, 2026.  

Tuesday April 7, 2026. 

Tuesday May 5, 2026. 

Tuesday June 2, 2026. 

Tuesday July 7, 2026. 

Tuesday August 4, 2026. 

Tuesday September 8, 2026. 

Tuesday October 6, 2026. 

Tuesday December  8, 2026. 


